53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA

KLASA 5
Miejsce | Nr start, |221092 Klub Klasa | Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Miisce St’:_tgao“ St’:‘::.“
Taryfa 5

1 57 gif;’::’lﬁ:é :;OthSki et AK Krélewski 5 941,31 941,31 1 5 1
2 53 g:ggf:r}f:;iazgus” Frelich Hubert AK Polski 5 | 947,20 947,20 2 5 2 +5,89  +5,89
3 52 [ooe e Stomia Marein 5 | 960,88 960,88 3 5 3 +19,57|  +13,68
4 ag |roele Pawel / bugowskd tukasz 5 | 981,16 981,16| 4 5 4 +39,85| +20,28
5 56 gi‘é":ﬂl“?nf;feﬁ/ Sl A AK Krolewski 5 | 98597 985,97| 5 5 5 +44,66|  +4,81
6 54 gi*t:(:rjaﬁsrg Poszytek Kamil 5 | 1013,03 1013,03| 6 5 6 +71,72|  +27,06
7 55 |o o et/ Closek Robert AK Polski 5 | 1027,26 1027,26| 7 5 7 +85,95(  +14,23
8 63 |Roston Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka AK Polski 5 | 1049,25 1049,25| 8 5 8 +107,94|  +21,99
9 51 ¥;§T,i!kciﬁ;‘:i§iﬁ/ SIS SR 5 | 1057,53 1057,53| 9 5 9 +116,22|  +8,28
10 ag  [jeczen Konrad / praeidziak Jacek AK Polski 5 | 1068,05 1068,05| 10 | 5 10 +126,74|  +10,52
11 58 gzigzr‘ﬁﬁfr';‘pf;‘g"m‘r/ R AE 5 | 1093,10 1093,10 11 | 5 11 +151,79|  +25,06
12 62 [goprioK Cl ) Baika Rafel AMK Rzemiesinik| 5 | 1094,40 1094,40| 12 | 5 12 +153,09|  +1,30
13 50 "S"jgaszl’lnl';kp:lzge” HERE NS 5 [1111,87 1111,87| 13 | 5 13 +170,56|  +17,47
14 60 "S"jt:?’rzi?';’;'rzga”de” Kaczmarek Piotr 5 | 1115,95 1115,95 14 5 14 +174,64|  +4,08
15 59 g:/lyvr\\’waér;soki Michat / Figlewicz Tomasz 5 1123,48 1123,48 15 5 15 +182,17 +7,53
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